Thermal motor protector
Temperature limiter
Thermal cut-out
Applications
- Motors
- Transformers
- Coils
- Electronics, sensors

12005 response temperature  (120°C), tolerance (± 5K)
049D date of manufacture (April 2019), country (D=Germany)
Ordering example (Microtherm)
F20    A    120    05   L310   100   U254
Deviations from standard controls on request.
2025/AUGUST Subject to change without notice
current [A]
se
lf-
he
at
in
g
[K
]
Ordering and marking example
8415 Mountain Sights Ave.
Montreal, Canada H4P 2B8
Canadian Thermostats & Control Devices, Ltd.
WEBSITE: www.cantherm.com
E-Mail: sales@cantherm.com
 1 (800) 561-7207
Tel: (514) 739-3274   Fax: (514) 739-2902
Div. of Microtherm International Cooperation
TM
Cantherm Ordering Example  [ F20A12005ACFA06E ]
F20  A 120 05 AC F A 0 6 E
type Norm. Closed tolerance
+/-5°C
wire
leads
UL3266
24
AWG
lead
length
F=6"
color
black
no
insulation
housing
- G410
E06
strip
.25"
Marking
F20A type (F20 nc)
12005 response temperature (120°C), tolerance (± 5K)
065C date of manufacture (June 2015), country (C = Canada)
Temp.